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Women / 1 / L1 B4 grp1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reign Biles1003
Dinamo Brown's

9.050 9.050 9.6759.475 37.250
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Herrera1006
FGTC

8.850 9.500 9.2259.175 36.750
5 1 2 2 2 

2 

Harlow Rivera-Michael1079
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.350 8.9509.100 36.550
1 2 3 3 3 

3 

Angelica King1076
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.800 8.4508.850 35.100
3 5 4 5 4 

4 

Anna Walsh1078
Orlando Metro

8.950 9.000 8.6008.500 35.050
4 4 5 4 5 

5 

Aaliyah Favors1074
Orlando Metro

8.500 8.250 8.1258.350 33.225
6 6 6 6 6 

6 

Brooke Ojeda1062
Victory GTC

8.300 7.950 7.7008.050 32.000
7 7 9 8 7 

7 

April Latta1020
Temple Terrace

8.200 6.500 7.8508.100 30.650
8 11 8 7 8 

8 

Brynn Sieben1027
Temple Terrace

7.400 7.750 7.4257.700 30.275
11 8 10 9 9 

9 

Ashley Riefler1024
Temple Terrace

7.550 6.900 6.5508.200 29.200
9T 10 7 11 10 

10 

Mariah Green1019
Temple Terrace

7.550 7.000 6.9007.650 29.100
9T 9 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 B4 grp2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariana Mendoza1007
FGTC

9.250 9.225 9.1259.225 36.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emerson Mclain1065
Victory GTC

8.700 8.650 8.8758.950 35.175
3 3 3 2 2 

2 

Ava Henderson1075
Orlando Metro

8.850 9.100 8.8008.400 35.150
2 2 4 4 3 

3 

Eden Jaimes1054
Orlando Metro

8.600 8.500 8.8259.050 34.975
4 4 2 3 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Timlin1064
Victory GTC

8.150 8.300 8.0508.050 32.550
7 5 5 5 5 

5 

Phoebe Custin1063
Victory GTC

8.450 8.000 8.0257.900 32.375
5 6 8 6 6 

6 

Breanne Patrolia1057
Orlando Metro

8.000 7.500 7.4007.850 30.750
8 7 9 7 7 

7 

Janie Lynn1022
Temple Terrace

8.200 7.350 7.1507.250 29.950
6 8 10 9 8 

8 

Ayla Rusnak1025
Temple Terrace

7.300 6.400 7.3508.000 29.050
9 10 6 8 9 

9 

Olivia Lewis1021
Temple Terrace

7.000 6.800 6.5507.950 28.300
10 9 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / L1 B4 grp3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

MiaCamila Robelo1008
FGTC

9.250 9.500 9.4509.675 37.875
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Bloom1009
FGTC

8.900 9.475 9.3509.575 37.300
2T 2 2 3 2 

2 

Kristin Osborne1060
Orlando Metro

8.800 9.025 9.4009.450 36.675
4 3 3 2 3 

3 

Haylie Tormeno1068
Victory GTC

8.750 8.450 9.2508.700 35.150
5 8 6 4 4 

4 

Chloe Tabor1059
Orlando Metro

8.250 8.550 8.8009.050 34.650
10 7 4 7 5 

5 

Nihira Padidam1056
Orlando Metro

8.450 7.800 9.2008.800 34.250
9 10 5 5 6 

6 

Graycyn Olney1028
Titanium

8.900 8.600 8.3258.350 34.175
2T 5T 7 10 7 

7 

Kinley Davis1066
Victory GTC

8.650 8.600 8.5508.050 33.850
6 5T 10 8T 8 

8 

Gabriella Borges1004
Dinamo Brown's

8.600 7.950 8.9508.150 33.650
7 9 9 6 9 

9 

Megan Ho1067
Victory GTC

8.500 8.650 8.5507.350 33.050
8 4 12 8T 10 

10 

Jilliana Overdorff1023
Temple Terrace

8.200 7.000 7.6008.200 31.000
11 11 8 11 11 

11 

Djinga Alicante-Stuesse1018
Temple Terrace

8.100 6.900 7.1007.850 29.950
12 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 B4 grp4
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliet Rodriguez1011
FGTC

9.450 9.500 9.4759.575 38.000
2 3 2 2 1 

1 

Tatyana Rodriguez1012
FGTC

9.200 9.525 9.4259.500 37.650
3T 2 3T 4 2 

2 

Kennedy McPherson1029
Titanium

9.500 8.650 9.4509.500 37.100
1 5 3T 3 3 

3 

Kate Lynch1055
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.600 9.5259.600 36.925
3T 6T 1 1 4 

4 

Vanessa Walchli1010
FGTC

9.000 9.600 9.1509.050 36.800
7 1 6 6 5 

5 

Brianna Clark1070
Victory GTC

9.100 8.600 9.2509.225 36.175
5* 6T 5 5 6T

6T

Stephanie Lamay1030
Titanium

9.100 9.050 9.0009.025 36.175
5* 4 7T 7 6T

6T

Allison Beck1069
Victory GTC

8.450 8.600 8.5258.500 34.075
9 6T 11 10 8 

8 

Sydney Dufort1071
Victory GTC

8.300 8.200 8.7008.825 34.025
11 9 9 9 9 

9 

Kelsey Cazel1005
Dinamo Brown's

8.350 7.350 8.7509.025 33.475
10 11 7T 8 10 

10 

Abigail Shaughnessy1026
Temple Terrace

8.550 7.400 8.2008.750 32.900
8 10 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 B4 grp5
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Oliva Capo1014
FGTC

9.425 9.550 9.7009.400 38.075
2T 1T 5 2 1 

1 

Hailey Infantolino1015
FGTC

9.050 9.450 9.7509.575 37.825
7 3 3 1 2T

2T

Valentina Acevedo1013
FGTC

9.000 9.550 9.6509.625 37.825
8T 1T 2 3 2T

2T

Maria Carvajal1016
FGTC

9.250 8.750 9.3759.750 37.125
4 8 1 7 4 

4 

Sydney Freyer1073
Victory GTC

9.425 8.900 9.4259.150 36.900
2T 7 7T 6 5 

5 

Erika King1032
Titanium

9.200 9.300 9.1759.150 36.825
5T 4 7T 9 6 

6 

Briana Gonzalez1017
FGTC

8.950 9.100 9.4509.200 36.700
10 6 6 5 7 

7 

Bianca Kulcsar1072
Victory GTC

9.450 8.400 9.2509.475 36.575
1 9 4 8 8 

8 

Kylie Martin1031
Titanium

9.200 8.300 9.5758.800 35.875
5T 10 10 4 9 

9 

Alala Melanson1077
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.250 8.7008.200 35.150
8T 5 11 11 10 

10 

Allin Rios1058
Orlando Metro

8.800 0.000 8.9009.100 26.800
11 11 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Titanium S 110.775 27.900 27.000 27.675 28.200
11 1 1

2 Dinamo Brown's S 104.375 26.000 24.350 26.650 27.375
22 2 2
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC L 114.975 28.125 28.700 29.050 29.100
11 1 1

2 Orlando Metro L 111.325 27.350 27.700 28.150 28.125
23 2 2

3 Victory GTC L 109.950 27.975 26.200 27.850 27.925
32 3 3

4 Temple Terrace L 96.250 24.950 22.500 25.150 23.650
44 4 4
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